## Amended Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: CarDomain Network, Inc.

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the service provider is doing business): cardomain.com, streetfire.net, autoholics.com, sounddomain.com

Address of Service Provider: 849 South Broadway, Unit 802, Los Angeles, CA 90014

Name of Agent Designated to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement: Glenn Rogers

Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic location):

849 South Broadway, Unit 802, Los Angeles, CA 90014

Telephone Number of Designated Agent: 310-882-2042

Facsimile Number of Designated Agent: 323-454-2214

Email Address of Designated Agent: dmca@cardomain.com

Identify the Interim Designation to be Amended, by Service Provider Name and Filing Date, so that it may be Readily Located in the Directory Maintained by the Copyright Office: CarDomein Network, Inc. dated 05/11/2007

e of the Designating Service Provider: Date: 02/29/2012

Typed or Printed Name and Title: Sean M. McChesney, attorney for Service Provider

Note: This Amended Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee\* Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights.

\*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html

Mail the form to: Copyright I&R/Recordation P.O. Box 71537 Washington, DC 20024



164263765

Scanned

APR 1 3 2012

Received

新门 自身 /1/2

Convertable Office